Nippon Pulse
Your Partner in Motion ControlNPM S605
Linear Shaft Motor
Electrical Specs S605D S605T S605Q
Continuous Force1 420N 610N 780N
Continuous Current1 8.8Arms 8.6Arms 8.4Arms
Acceleration Force2 1000N 2400N 3100N
Acceleration Current2 35Arms 34Arms 34Arms

FO: Forcer Only
SO: Shaft Only
Part Numbering System
Wire Type UL 1330
Wire AWG 24
U Phase Red
V Phase White
W Phase Black
CE Type Motor Cable
300mm lead wire bare leads
The bending radius of the motor cable
should be 16.96mm as suggested by the wire
manufacturer.
S605
Linear Shaft Motor
Tandem Forcer
Hall Effect Specs
Wire Type UL 758
Wire AWG 28
VCC White/Red
GND White/Black
Sensor 1 Orange/Red
Sensor 2 Orange/Black
Sensor 3 Gray/Red
The bending radius of the sensor cable
should be R27.6mm (wire diameter 6.1
* 6) as suggested by the wire manufac-
turer. This radius should be maintained.
Attach the proper high flex cable as re-
quired by your application.
Sensor Cable Specs
Total Length (L)=Stroke (S)+Forcer Length (A)+(Support Length (L2)x2)
Stroke lengths available from 100mm to 3000mm. Contact Nippon Pulse
for more information.
Stroke S605D S605T S605Q
200 13.57 16.29 19.01
250 14.58 17.30 20.01
300 15.59 18.30 21.02
350 16.59 19.31 22.03
400 17.60 20.32 23.03
450 18.61 21.32 24.04
500 19.61 22.33 25.04
550 20.62 23.33 26.05
600 21.62 24.34 27.06
650 22.63 25.35 28.06
700 23.64 26.35 29.07
750 24.64 27.36 30.08
800 26.20 28.92 31.64
850 27.21 29.93 32.64
900 28.22 30.93 33.65
950 29.22 31.94 34.66
1000 30.23 32.95 35.66
1050 31.24 33.95 36.67
1100 32.24 34.96 37.68
1150 33.25 35.96 38.68
1200 34.25 36.97 39.69
1250 35.26 37.98 40.69
1300 36.27 38.98 41.70
1350 37.27 39.99 42.71
1400 38.28 41.00 43.71
1450 39.28 42.00 44.72
1500 40.29 43.01 45.72
1550 41.30 44.01 46.73
1600 42.30 45.02 47.74
1650 43.31 46.03 48.74
1700 44.32 47.03 49.75
1750 45.32 48.04 50.76
1800 46.33 49.04 51.76
1850 47.33 50.05 52.77
1900 48.34 51.06 53.77
1950 49.35 52.06 54.78
2000 50.35 53.07 55.79
— — —